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2014-2015 Unit Representatives to the Faculty Council (one year term) 
Unit Representative Email Alternate Email 
Accounting (ACCT) Casper Wiggins cwiggins@uncc.edu 

 
David Kerr dskerr@uncc.edu 

 Aerospace Studies (AERO) Dean Fitzgerald dfitzge7@uncc.edu 
 
 

vacant  
Africana Studies (AFRS) Tanure Ojaide tojaide@uncc.edu Veronica Hilliard vhilliard@uncc.edu 
Anthropology (ANTH) Dennis Ogburn (Fall ’14) 

 
dogburn@uncc.edu 
 

Elise Berman 
 

eberman@uncc.edu 
  Elise Berman (Spring ’15) eberman@uncc.edu Janet Levy jelevy@uncc.edu 

Art & Art History (ARTS) Maja Godlewska mgodlews@uncc.edu Janet Williams Jwill416@uncc.edu 
Bioinformatics & Genomics (BINF) Susan Sell 

 
ssell@uncc.edu 
 

Jun-tao Guo jguo4@uncc.edu 
Biological Sciences (BIOL) Jian Zhang jxzhang@uncc.edu Shan Yan Shan.Yan@uncc.edu 

 Business Info. Systems and Oper. Mgmt. (BISOM) Jing Zhou Jzhou7@uncc.edu Cem Saydam saydam@uncc.edu 
 Chemistry (CHEM) Joanna Krueger Joanna.Krueger@uncc.edu 

 
John Risley jmrisley@uncc.edu 

 Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEGR) Rajaram Janardhanam RAJARAM@uncc.edu 
 

vacant  
Communication Studies (COMM) Loril Gossett lgosset1@uncc.edu Rich Leeman rwleeman@uncc.edu 

 Computer Science (ITCS) James Frazier Jfrazie2@uncc.edu KR Subramanian krs@uncc.edu 
Counseling (CSLG) Jack Culbreth JRCulbreth@uncc.edu Pam Lassiter PLassiter@uncc.edu 

 Criminal Justice + Criminology (CJUS) John Stogner JohnStogner@uncc.edu Charisse Coston ccoston@uncc.edu 
Dance (DANC) E.E. Balcos eebalcos@uncc.edu Takiyah Nur Amin TakiyahAmin@uncc.edu 
Economics (ECON) Alice (Hui-Kuan) Tseng htseng@uncc.edu Ellen Sewell esewell@uncc.edu 
Educational Leadership (EDLD) Lisa Driscoll Lisa.Driscoll@uncc.edu Lisa Merriweather lmerriwe@uncc.edu 
Electrical and Computer Engineering (ECGR) Sukumar Kamalasadan S.Kamalasadan@uncc.edu vacant  
Engineering Tech. and Construction Mgmt. (ETCM) Barry Sherlock SHERLOCK@uncc.edu vacant  
English (ENGL) Alan Rauch arauch@uncc.edu Lara Vetter lvetter@uncc.edu 

 Finance (FINN) Keener Hughen whughen@uncc.edu Faith Neale frneale@uncc.edu 
 Geography and Earth Sciences (GYES) John Diemer jadiemer@uncc.edu John Bender jfbender@uncc.edu 
 Global, International & Area Studies (GIAS) John Cox jcox73@uncc.edu 

 
Charles Houck cwhouck@uncc.edu 

 History (HIST) Jim Hogue jhogue@uncc.edu Maren Ehlers mehlers@uncc.edu 
 Kinesiology (KNES) Erik Wikstrom EWikstrom@uncc.edu Tracy Bonoffski tbonoffs@uncc.edu 

Languages and Culture Studies (LACS) Anastasia Koralova alkoralo@uncc.edu Jordan Bledsoe Jbleds11@uncc.edu 
Library (LIB) Stephanie Otis sotis@uncc.edu 

 
Chuck Hamaker cahamake@uncc.edu 

 Management (MGMT) Ed Jernigan ejernign@uncc.edu Karen Ford-Eickhoff Karen.Ford-Eickhoff@uncc.edu 

 
 

Marketing (MKTG) Charles Bodkin cbodkin@uncc.edu Linda Swayne leswayne@uncc.edu 
 Mathematics & Statistics (MATH) Zhiyi Zhang zzhang@uncc.edu 

 
Jaya Bishwal J.Bishwal@uncc.edu 
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Mechanical Engr. & Engr. Science (MEGR) Harish Cherukuri Harish.Cherukuri@uncc.edu vacant  
Middle, Secondary, and K-12 Education (MDSK) Lan Kolano Lan.Kolano@uncc.edu Greg Wiggan gwiggan@uncc.edu 

 Military Science (MSCI) Jared Sloan Jsloan24@uncc.edu 
 

Patrick Walker Pwalke26@uncc.edu 
Music (MUSC) Dylan Savage dsavage@uncc.edu Jennifer Whitaker Jwhitaker@uncc.edu 
Philosophy (PHIL) Michael Kelly mjkelly1@uncc.edu Philip McReynolds  
Physics & Optical Science (PHYS) Yuri Nesmelov Yuri.Nesmelov@uncc.edu Yasin Raja raja@uncc.edu 

 Political Science & Public Administration (POLS) Beth Whitaker BWhitaker@uncc.edu Nick Caste njcaste@uncc.edu 
Psychology (PSYC) Charlie Reeve clreeve@uncc.edu 

 
Rich Tedeschi rtedesch@uncc.edu 

 Public Health Sciences (PHS) Andrew Harver arharver@uncc.edu Sarah Laditka sladitka@uncc.edu 
Reading and Elementary Education (REEL) 
 

Ian Binns Ian.Binns@uncc.edu Amy Good A.Good@uncc.edu 
 Religious Studies (RELS) John Reeves jcreeves@uncc.edu 

 
Kent Brintnall Kent.Brintnall@uncc.edu 

 School of Architecture (SOA) David Thaddeus Thaddeus@uncc.edu Jose Gamez jlgamez@uncc.edu 
School of Nursing (SON) Mary Smith Msmith10@uncc.edu Julie Padilla jlpadill@uncc.edu 
Social Work (SOWK) Mark Ezell rezell1@uncc.edu Diana Rowan drowan@uncc.edu 
Sociology (SOCY) Murray Webster mawebste@uncc.edu 

 
Scott Fitzgerald sfitzger@uncc.edu 

 Software and Information Systems (ITIS) Khai Truong Ktruong8@uncc.edu Yaorong Ge yge@uncc.edu 
Special Education and Child Development (SPED) Gloria Campbell-Whatley Gcampbe1@uncc.edu Shawnee Wakeman slwakema@uncc.edu 

 Systems Engineering & Engineering Mgmt. (SEEM) Yesim Sireli ysireli@uncc.edu vacant  
Theatre (THEA) Tom Burch tburch8@uncc.edu Carlos Cruz CarlosCruz@uncc.edu 
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